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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 694-continued 
APPROVALS-continued 

Tariff 
Rates of Duty 

Port Item No. Goods 

DN 85.19.009 Izumi Denki relays, series RH 
AK 85.19.025 SOC brand high voltage power fuses, type SMD 
AK 85.19.055 Terminators, slip on types, for voltage ratings of 15 kV and above 
AK 85.21.029 Ceramic resonator, for use in making electronic controls for 

washing machines 
AK 85.22.019 Carbide hardedge, automatic, for impregnating metal parts with 

tungsten carbide 
DN 87.01.009 Tractors (other than those falling within heading No. 87.07), 

Whole whether or not fitted with power take-offs, winches or pulleys; 
Item 

Other tractors; 
DN 87.02.021) Trucks, as may be aproved, for the carriage of logs 

DN 

87.02.029) NOTE: 
(I) Approval will be subject to the end-user entering 
into a deed of Covenant 
(2) Approval will be subject to the vehicles being 
registered as Exempt Class A (EA) 

87.14.039 Air sprung suspensions, when declared 
(!) by a manufacturer for use by him, only in making trailers 
or semi-trailers; or 
(2) by an importer that they will be sold by him, only to 
manufacturers for making trailers or semi-trailers 
APPROVED: 
Dunlop pneuride 

88.03.000 Parts, as may be approved, regardless of Tariff classification 
peculiar to use in or on aircraft, and imported for such purpose, 
accompanied by release notes, inspection notes, or affidavits of 
approval; 
NOTE: All the following goods will be admitted under this 
concession but must be entered under their substantive 
Tariff items 
APPROVED: 

Normal! Pref. 

Free Free 
Free Free 
Free Free 
Free Free 

Free Free 

Free Free 

Free Free 

Free Free 

Free Free 

Part Con-
II cession 

Ref. Code 

10 201037C 
10 927418K 
10 927409L 
10 927394J 

10 927395G 

99 

l 14296J 
99 204104K 

99 

114364G 
15 

No. 89 

Effective 

From! To* 

1/80 9/91 
3/84 6/91 
5/84 6/91 
1/84 6/91 

1/84 6/91 

7/78 9/91 
2/81 9/91 

7/79 9/91 

DN 85.15.111 Aerials and Antennae 912866C 1/84 9/91 
CH 90.24.011 Riko floatswitches KS-2, KS-2T, KS-4, model 17, 15, 16, 18, 21 Free· 910112J 12/83 9/91 
DN 90.26.019 Kent Mini-major and Metron oilmeters Free Free 99 200832H 1/80 9/91 
HO 90.28.009 Caspar TCK 1500 data logging thermometer Free Free 99 20946JE 9/83 9/88 
DN 91.06.000 Izumi Denki industrial timers, RT series Free Free 99 20!005E 10/80 9/91 
DN 94.01.009 Childs safety seat shells only Free Free 15 204937G 7/81 9/91 
* Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation 
of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry. 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Decisions Cancelled: 

HO 
HO 
HO 
DN 

DN 
DN 
DN 
AK 
HO 
AK 
DN 

DN 

DN 

DN 

AK 
AK 
DN 
DN 
DN 
DN 

DN 
DN 
DN 
DN 

30.03.031) Medicaments 
30.03.039) 

32.09.001 
34.02.000 

39.01.411 
48.07.049 
73.18.009 
73.40.069 

84.06.001 
Whole 
Item 
84.18.031 

84.18.039 

84.19.039 
84.22.009 
84.23.021 
84.24.031 
84.24.031 
84.63.029 
85.03.001 

85.12.019 
85.15.221 
85.15.221 
85.15.221 

Multiject ... vials 
Proloject ... vials 
Vet-ade injection 
Duracote ... containers (CT) 
Products, as may be approved, when imported in bulk and not being 
soaps or containing soap; 
APPROVED: 
Remolgan P.M. (CT) 
Revlon ... Sussex (CT) 
Revlon ... Val (CT) 
Tufnol ... sheet 
Kanzaki ... paper 
Screwed ... 88.9 mm O.D. 
Hooks; 
Snap ... Bolt (CT) 
Internal ... thereof (CT) 

Airline ... approved; 
APPROVED: 
Compair Watts 
Water ... approved; 
APPROVED: 
Chlorinating ... apparatus (CT) 
Matam ... 120 
Single ... 2500 
Self ... 1.53m' (CT) 
Rotary ... tractors (CT) 
Rotary ... tractors (CT) 
Torque ... metres (CT) 
Primary ... Minister 
APPROVED: 
Phillips ... 4LR44 
Watlow ... units (CT) 
Radio ... tuned (CT) 
Tuning ... sets (CT) 
T.V .... tuning (CT) 

102709D 
202767E 
103092C 
917285J 

104428B 
104433J 
104434G 
909476J 
207667F 
109373J 

109648G 
110431E 

912837K 

111475B 
925769B 
918046L 
207874A 
207380D 
111880D 
204947D 

923614A 
207606D 
208950F 
208953L 
208955G 


