THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 694—continued

APPROVALS—continued

		APPROVALS—continuea							
Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part		Effective		
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*	
DN AK		Izumi Denki relays, series RH SOC brand high voltage power fuses, type SMD	Free Free	Free Free		201037C 927418K	1/80 3/84		
AK		Terminators, slip on types, for voltage ratings of 15 kV and above	Free	Free		927409L	5/84		
AK		Ceramic resonator, for use in making electronic controls for washing machines	Free	Free		927394J	1/84	6/91	
AK	85.22.019		Free	Free	10	927395G	1/84	6/91	
DN	87.01.009 Whole Item	Tractors (other than those falling within heading No. 87.07), whether or not fitted with power take-offs, winches or pulleys;	Free	Free	99				
DNI		Other tractors;	Erron	Erron	99	114296J 204104K	7/78	9/91	
DN	87.02.021)		Free	Free	99	204104K	2/81	9/91	
	87.14.039	(1) Approval will be subject to the end-user entering into a deed of Covenant (2) Approval will be subject to the vehicles being registered as Exempt Class A (EA) Air sprung suspensions, when declared (1) by a manufacturer for use by him, only in making trailers or semi-trailers; or (2) by an importer that they will be sold by him, only to manufacturers for making trailers or semi-trailers	Free	Free	99				
		APPROVED:							
DN		Dunlop pneuride				114364G	7/79	9/91	
	88.03.000	Parts, as may be approved, regardless of Tariff classification peculiar to use in or on aircraft, and imported for such purpose, accompanied by release notes, inspection notes, or affidavits of approval;	Free	Free	15				
		NOTE: All the following goods will be admitted under this concession but must be entered under their substantive Tariff items							
		APPROVED:							
DN		85.15.111 Aerials and Antennae				912866C	1/84	9/91	
CH		Riko floatswitches KS-2, KS-2T, KS-4, model 17, 15, 16, 18, 21	Free			910112J	12/83		
DN		Kent Mini-major and Metron oilmeters	Free	Free	99	200832H	1/80	9/91	
HO		Caspar TCK 1500 data logging thermometer	Free	Free	99 99	209461E 201005E	9/83 10/80	9/88 9/91	
DN DN	94.00.000	Izumi Denki industrial timers, RT series Childs safety seat shells only	Free Free	Free Free		201003E 204937G	7/81	9/91	
							•	•	
*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.									

of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

			MISCELLAND	.003							
Decis	ions Cancel	led:									
	30.03.031) 30.03.039)	Medicaments									
HO	,	Multiject vials							102709D		
HO		Proloject vials							202767E		
но		Vet-ade injection							103092C		
DN	32.09.001	Duracote containers (CT)				• •			917285J		
	34.02.000	Products, as may be approved,	when imported in bulk	and not b	eing						
		soaps or containing soap; APPROVED:									
DN		Remolgan P.M. (CT)					• •		104428B		
DN		Revlon Sussex (CT)				• •	• •	• •	104433J	• •	• •
DN	20.01.411	Revlon Val (CT)				• •	• •	• •	104434G	• •	• •
AK	39.01.411	Tufnol sheet				• •	• •	• •	909476J 207667F	• • •	• •
HO AK	48.07.049 73.18.009	Kanzaki paper Screwed 88.9 mm O.D.				• •	• •		109373J	• •	
DN	73.16.009	Hooks;				• •	• •	• •	1073733	• •	• •
DN	73.40.009	Snap Bolt (CT)				• • •	• •	• •	109648G		
DN	84.06.001	Internal thereof (CT)							110431E		
211	Whole	in the control (01)				• •	• •				
	Item										
DN	84.18.031	Airline approved;									
		APPROVED:									
		Compair Watts							912837K		
DN	84.18.039					• •	• •	• •			
		APPROVED:							111475D		
4 17	84.19.039	Chlorinating apparatus (CT) Matam 120							111475B 925769B	• •	• •
AK AK	84.19.039	Single 2500				• •	• •	• •	918046L	• •	• •
DN	84.23.021	Self 1.53m ³ (CT)				• •	• •		207874A		• •
DN	84.24.031	Rotary tractors (CT)					• •		207380D		
DN	84.24.031	Rotary tractors (CT)					• •	• • •	111880D		
DN	84.63.029	Torque metres (CT)							204947D		
	85.03.001	Primary Minister									
		APPRÓVED:									
		Phillips 4LR44							923614A		
DN	85.12.019	Watlow units (CT)				• • •			207606D		
DN	85.15.221	Radio tuned (CT)							208950F		
DN	85.15.221	Tuning sets (CT)							208953L	• •	• •
DN	85.15.221	T.V tuning (CT)				• •			208955G	• •	
		*									